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Atmagnani Pujya Deepakbhai's New Zealand-Australia-Singapore Satsang Schedule - 2013

~N

Date Day Session From To Venue Contact No. & Email
NEW ZEALAND SATSANG DETAILS
13-Sep Fri Satsang 7.00PM 9.00PM Dominion Road school hall +64 21 037 6434
14-Sep  Sat GNAN VIDHI 4.00PM 8.00PM 14 Quest Terrace , Off Akarana Ave. +64 99486119
15-Sep  Sun Satsang 4.30PM  6.30PM Mt Roskill, Auckland. veeralsheth@hotmail.com
AUSTRALIA SATSANG DETAILS
17-Sep  Tue ALL DAY Blue Lagoon Beach Resort +61-430123375
Mahatma Only
18-Sep Wed Shibir ALL DAY 10 Bateau Bay Road
19-Sep  Thu ALL DAY Bateau Bay, NSW 2261
20-Sep Fri Satsang 7.30PM  10.00PM Bowman Hall +61-421127947
21-Sep  Sat GNAN VIDHI 4.00PM 7.00PM Civic Centre, Campbell Street +61-402179706
22-Sep  Sun Satsang 10.00AM  12.30PM Blacktown, NSW 2148 +61-2-96260029
Sydney. Sydney@au.dadabhagwan.org
SINGAPORE SATSANG DETAILS
24-Sep  Tue Satsang 7.30PM 9.30PM Sri Senpaga Vinayagar Temple +65 91457800, +65 81129229
19 Ceylon Road, singapore.dadabhagwan@
25-Sep Wed GNAN VIDHI 6.00PM  10.00PM Singapore - 429613 hotmail.com
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